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PRICE LIST

We don’t design

lsthes

We design
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1693

1698
1699
1700
1701
1702

1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1877
1878
1884
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720

WOMEN'S COLLECTION

NORMAL BLOUSE WITHOUT LINING

NORMAL BLOUSE WITH LINING

PRINCESS CUT

PRINCESS CUT WITH PAD

KATORI CUT

TOP WITHOUT LINING

TOP WITH LINING

SUIT WITHOUT LINING SALWAR OR CHUDI PANT
SUIT WITH LINING SALWAR OR CHUDI PANT

SUIT WITHOUT LINING STRAGHT CUT OR PALAZO PANT
SUIT WITH LINING STARIGHT CUT OR PALAZO PANT
SUIT PANT & TOP LINING XXXL

PANT PALAZO [CROSS CUT/STRAIGHT CUT/OTHERS]
PANT SHARARA

PANT ARAM

SKIRT PLEATED, CROSSCUT

SKIRT PLEATED ,CROSSUT WITH SINGLE CANCAN
SKIRT PLEATED ,CROSSCUT WITH DOUBLE CANCAN
LEHENGHA RESTITCH ( WAIST/ KALIZ PRESS /LENGTH )
KALIZ SKIRT

GOWNS

SHRUG

ANARKALI'S SUIT WITH PANT

NIGHT GOWN

CROP TOP

DUPATTA LACE STITCH

SAREE FALLS & ZIGZAG

PETICOAT

ZIGZAG PER METER

INNERS

SAREE ATTACH

800

950

1150

1590

1150

800

990

1100

1299

1200

1499

1700

999 ONWARDS
1800

1060

2500 ONWARDS
3500 ONWARDS
4500 ONWARDS
1000 ONWARDS
3500 ONWARDS
1500 ONWARDS
800 ONWARDS
3000 ONWARDS
1100 ONWARDS
999 ONWARDS
500 ONWARDS
210-350

500 ONWARDS
50

600 ONWARDS
299 ONWARDS



1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1865
2053

W25
1724
1728
1729
1730
1732
1725

MEN’S COLLECTION

SHIRTS
TROUSERS
BLAZERS

2 PIECE SUITS
3 PIECE SUITS
KURTHA
SHERWANI
DOTHI

WAIST COAT
BANDI
DESIGNER WEAR

KID’S COLLECTION

KURTHA & DOTHI/ SHIRT& PANT
JACKET

SKIRT AND BLOUSE

FROCKS

SINGLE PIECE

CANCAN DRESS
SHOE/BOW/HAIRBAND/OTHERS

750

1oo

4990

5999

7500

890

4990

1100 ONWARDS
900 ONWARDS
4500 ONWARDS
5000 ONWARDS

1590 ONWARDS
500 ONWARDS
1500 ONWARDS
1000 ONWARDS
650 ONWARDS
2500 ONWARDS
400 ONWARDS



1739
1884

B

11
1870
1874
1721
1722
12
1736
1737
1989
20355

HAND EMBROIDERY
HAND PAINTING
VASTRA WITH HW
ALTRATION

BABY KUCHU

KUCHU BEADED
FABRIC SOURCING
DOORI FIXING
READY TO WEAR SAREE
POTLI BAG

SAREE BELT

POTLI BUTTONS
OTHER STITCHINGS
OTHER ACCESSORIES
IRON

COURIER CHARGES

OTHER STITCHINGS

1500 ONWARDS
1500 ONWARDS
15000NWARDS
200 ONWARDS
450 ONWARDS
600 ONWARD
250 ONWARDS
100 ONWARDS
1500 ONWARDS
250 ONWARDS
300 ONWARDS
100 ONWARDS
200 ONWARDS
200 ONWARDS
200 ONWARDS
200 ONWARDS

Terms and conditions apply

Price may vary depending on fabric and custom working

SCAN TO STAY CONNECTED
WITH US
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