

by Palash Biddappa

PRICE LIST

We don't design

Clothes

We design

(Nreams

WOMEN'S COLLECTION

1693 • NORMAL BLOUSE WITHOUT LINING	800
NORMAL BLOUSE WITH LINING	950
2 • PRINCESS CUT	1150
3 • PRINCESS CUT WITH PAD	1590
4 • KATORI CUT	1150
7698 • TOP WITHOUT LINING	800
1699 • TOP WITH LINING	990
1700 • SUIT WITHOUT LINING SALWAR OR CHUDI PANT	1100
1701 • SUIT WITH LINING SALWAR OR CHUDI PANT	1299
1702 • SUIT WITHOUT LINING STRAGHT CUT OR PALAZO PANT	1200
SUIT WITH LINING STARIGHT CUT OR PALAZO PANT	1499
1704 • SUIT PANT & TOP LINING XXXL	1700
1705 • PANT PALAZO [CROSS CUT/STRAIGHT CUT/OTHERS]	999 ONWARDS
1706 • PANT SHARARA	1800
1707 • PANT ARAM	1060
1708 • SKIRT PLEATED, CROSSCUT	2500 ONWARDS
1709 • SKIRT PLEATED, CROSSUT WITH SINGLE CANCAN	3500 ONWARDS
1710 • SKIRT PLEATED ,CROSSCUT WITH DOUBLE CANCAN	4500 ONWARDS
1711 • LEHENGHA RESTITCH (WAIST/ KALIZ PRESS /LENGTH)	1000 ONWARDS
1712 • KALIZ SKIRT by Jalagh Diddappa	3500 ONWARDS
1713 • GOWNS	1500 ONWARDS
1714 • SHRUG	800 ONWARDS
1877 • ANARKALI'S SUIT WITH PANT	3000 ONWARDS
1878 • NIGHT GOWN	1100 ONWARDS
1884 • CROP TOP	999 ONWARDS
1715 • DUPATTA LACE STITCH	500 ONWARDS
1716 • SAREE FALLS & ZIGZAG	210-350
1717 • PETICOAT	500 ONWARDS
1718 • ZIGZAG PER METER	50
1719 • INNERS	600 ONWARDS
1720 • SAREE ATTACH	299 ONWARDS

MEN'S COLLECTION

1684 •	SHIRTS	750
1685 •	TROUSERS	1100
1686 •	BLAZERS	4990
1687 •	2 PIECE SUITS	5999
1688 •	3 PIECE SUITS	7500
1689 •	KURTHA	890
1690 •	SHERWANI	4990
1691 •	DOTHI	1100 ONWARDS
1692 •	WAIST COAT	900 ONWARDS
1865 •	BANDI	4500 ONWARDS
2053 •	DESIGNER WEAR	5000 ONWARDS
	1685 • 1687 • 1688 • 1689 • 1690 • 1691 • 1692 •	1687 • 2 PIECE SUITS 1688 • 3 PIECE SUITS 1689 • KURTHA 1690 • SHERWANI 1691 • DOTHI 1692 • WAIST COAT 1865 • BANDI

KID'S COLLECTION

1723 • KURTHA & DOTHI/ SHIRT& PANT	1590 ONWARDS
1724 • JACKET	500 ONWARDS
1728 • SKIRT AND BLOUSE by Jalagh Hiddappa	1500 ONWARDS
1729 • FROCKS	1000 ONWARDS
1730 • SINGLE PIECE	650 ONWARDS
1732 • CANCAN DRESS	2500 ONWARDS
1725 • SHOE/BOW/HAIRBAND/OTHERS	400 ONWARDS

OTHER STITCHINGS

5 • HAND EMBROIDERY	1500 ONWARDS
1739 • HAND PAINTING	1500 ONWARDS
1884 • VASTRA WITH HW	15000NWARDS
0 • ALTRATION	200 ONWARDS
7 • BABY KUCHU	450 ONWARDS
13 • KUCHU BEADED	600 ONWARD
77 • FABRIC SOURCING	250 ONWARDS
1870 • DOORI FIXING	100 ONWARDS
1874 • READY TO WEAR SAREE	1500 ONWARDS
1721 • POTLI BAG	250 ONWARDS
1722 • SAREE BELT	300 ONWARDS
72 • POTLI BUTTONS	100 ONWARDS
1736 • OTHER STITCHINGS	200 ONWARDS
1737 • OTHER ACCESSORIES	200 ONWARDS
1989 • IRON	200 ONWARDS

• <u>Terms and conditions apply</u>

2035 • COURIER CHARGES

• Price may vary depending on fabric and custom working

SCAN TO STAY CONNECTED

200 ONWARDS

WITH US

